LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num

WooNOUVIAhWN

Nom

DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GLANEUR MARCEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX ROBERT
NICAISE JEAN
GLANEUR MARCEL
NICAISE JEAN
NICAISE JEAN
DEMORY SERGE
CROHIN DAVID
CARLIER MICHEL
CAVENAILE BERN
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LEROY RICHARD
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CROHIN DAVID
CROHIN DAVID
LECOMTE TOPHE
LEROY RICHARD
GUERY SALVATORE
CAVENAILE BERN
CAVENAILE BERN
HANTON J-LOUIS
CARON EDDY
LECOMTE TOPHE
ANGELINI FABRIC
CHIACCHIETTA P
ANGELINI FABRIC
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LEROY RICHARD
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEMORY SERGE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DEMORY SERGE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CARLIER MICHEL
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
GLANEUR MARCEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CANTINEAU FR
CROHIN DAVID
TOMASI SERGE
NICAISE JEAN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
MAYEUR WILLY
LECOMTE TOPHE
LEROY RICHARD
LHOIR WILLY
STOREZ ERIC
STOREZ ERIC
CERFONTAINE M
CARLIER MICHEL
STOREZ ERIC
DEHUT ALAIN
STOREZ ERIC
CAVENAILE BERN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CARLIER MICHEL
DEHUT ALAIN
CARLIER MICHEL
ANGELINI FABRIC
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LEROY RICHARD
CAVENAILE BERN
LECOMTE TOPHE
CROHIN DAVID
ANGELINI FABRIC
LECOMTE CHRIST.
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
FERON-LELEU
ANGELINI FABRIC
CANTINEAU FR
VERCAIGNE MCEL
MASY HILAIRE
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
BETH JC -HACHEZ
VANDEBURIE ALB
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GORET CHRISTIAN
DEHUT ALAIN
DESCAMPS P & F
GENLAIN-DUPONT
GENLAIN-DUPONT
ANGELINI FABRIC
GARIN THIERRY

: 07'30''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

THULIN
LENS
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
LENS
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
ENGHIEN
HERCHIES
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
DOUR
DOUR
DOUR
HORNU
TERTRE
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
TERTRE
HORNU
VAUDIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
BAUDOUR
DOUR
TERTRE
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
TERTRE
HORNU
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
C-N-D-L
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
LENS
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
HAININ
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
THULIN
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
HORNU
HERCHIES
HORNU
HORNU
NEUFMAISON
HERCHIES
HORNU
GHLIN
HORNU
WARQUIGNIES
THULIN
HERCHIES
GHLIN
HERCHIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
HORNU
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
ENGHIEN
WASMES
DOUR
SIRAULT
TERTRE
QUIEVRAIN
WASMES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
C-N-D-L
C-N-D-L
ERBAUT
THULIN
OLLIGNIES
GHLIN
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
CASTEAU

20170624 - PONT - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR

DU 24/06/17

d'amat. engages : 47
No alu Marq.
161053973 3/ 6 08
161086150 3/ 14 09
161053976 2/ 6 09
164051832 4/ 6 09
161067878 1/ 5 09
161068226 6/ 6 09
161086142 9/ 14 09
161068243 4/ 6 09
161068239 3/ 6 09
161068464 2/ 3 09
161085268 1/ 10 09
161067840 3/ 9 09
161053604 6/ 6 09
161003389 1/ 14 09
161054681 4/ 8 09
161054677 5/ 8 09
161054687 2/ 8 09
161054623 6/ 6 09
161067002 2/ 3 09
161085307 10/ 10 09
161085371 3/ 10 09
161016092 8/ 14 09
161054619 1/ 6 09
161062845 3/ 3 09
161053624 3/ 6 09
161053606 5/ 6 09
161073425 3/ 4 09
161055018 1/ 5 09
161003386 2/ 14 09
161054326 15/ 16 09
161067201 1/ 1 09
161054321 8/ 16 09
161066996 3/ 3 09
161053629 2/ 6 09
161054671 3/ 8 09
161068455 3/ 3 09
161073651 10/ 14 09
161068468 1/ 3 09
161086027 1/ 10 09
161073409 7/ 9 09
161067768 1/ 1 09
161086175 6/ 14 09
161067888 2/ 5 09
161087236 1/ 4 09
161085321 9/ 10 09
161054652 1/ 1 09
161068232 5/ 6 09
161086014 6/ 10 09
161053968 1/ 6 09
161068085 2/ 2 09
161068174 7/ 14 09
161053620 3/ 6 09
164192322 2/ 4 09
161054560 4/ 6 09
161054543 1/ 6 09
166254487 2/ 2 09
161067842 6/ 9 09
161054547 6/ 6 09
161073263 2/ 4 09
161054544 2/ 6 09
161053658 2/ 6 09
161053961 6/ 6 09
161067808 1/ 9 09
166003351 4/ 4 09
161067816 4/ 9 09.
161054318 14/ 16 09.
161067887 5/ 5 09
161054606 4/ 6 09
161053662 4/ 6 09
161073310 13/ 14 09
161085298 6/ 10 09
161054324 10/ 16 09
161054694 1/ 8 09
161068224 2/ 6 09
161073315 4/ 14 09
161066551 5/ 9 09
161054315 6/ 16 09
161086954 2/ 4 09
161066986 1/ 3 09
161060759 1/ 3 09
161068230 1/ 6 09
161068104 6/ 14 09
161086035 3/ 10 09
161086008 2/ 10 09
161066955 1/ 3 09
161054129 5/ 6 09
161068737 1/ 1 09
166002913 3/ 4 09
161055146 2/ 3 09
161068360 2/ 2 09
161068396 1/ 2 09
161054328 9/ 16 09
161047789 1/ 1 09

278 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.260
.200
.400
.420
.220
.080
.500
.140
.310
.583
.530
.560
-390
.050
.430
-450
.540
.473
.230
.150
.170
.330
.203
.063
.300
.300
.140
.217
-590
.250
.340
.360
.500
.213
-590
.103
.520
.213
.060
.330
.220
.520
.360
.140
.020
.380
.510
.080
.130
.160
.550
.293
.540
.480
.520
.120
.140
.370
.560
-490
.420
.440
.010
.360
.080
.320
.230
.113
.300
.270
.310
.320
.430
.080
.070
.597
.100
.460
.530
.337
.530
.550
.530
.550
.000
.460
.260
.020
.137
.330
.340
.100
.150
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150704
167108
2
3
158737
157854
2
2
3
156772
185706
162957
151089
156207
148797
2
3
150981
156526
2
3
2

2
163121
2

3

158479
%49219
151601
156327

WANDWNN

174889
159337
3

2
159327
4

151504
4
2
4
158287
5
4
165109
%54309
162334
3

3
162231

N

46988

63255

AW RWNUIRNNUVILUAUVIOCLTVTWWUINDR VTR N

165722
6

178917
3
146397
158174
2

6
168481

Vitesse

1685.
1665.
1662.
1661.
1647.
1642.
1641.
1640.
1635.
1616.
1616.
1614.
1596.
1592.
1587.
1587.
1584.
1576.
1574.
1570.
1570.
1569.
1567.
1566.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1564.
1562.
1556.
1554.
1553.
1552.
1550.
1550.
1549.
1548.
1546.
1546.
1543.
1541.
1534.
1532.
1528.
1521.
1520.
1520.
1519.
1518.
1518.
1517.
1517.
1516.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1505.
1503.
1503.
1500.
1500.
1496.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1488.
1481.
1479.
1478.
1477.
1473.
1472.
1469.
1469.
1464.
1464.
1463.
1463.
1461.
1458.
1458.
1453.
1452.
1449.
1448.
1446.
1443.
1443.
1441.
1436.

1051
5338
1704
5657
2133
0375
0005
3313
5047
6729
4793
5067
2916
6001
7268
168
6326
1995
9776
4524
0143
131
2009
8891
6891
6891
4875
7638
3356
2068
4562
289
3291
8294
2432
5592
6433
7613
3219
8844
4688
9739
2104
5658
7687
6206
0193
0171
9332
093
7959
58
1524
8055
8086
3097
6129
7372
0714
8121
3873
0738
7852
8398
1963
1205
1275
084
5616
3372
5287
5582
3772
4395
0262
9535
4718
8469
4611
3567
1962
0118
8307
4171
7018
3307
507
0644
2106
8521
6281
5263
9382

Heure -800



